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SCNO-FDW-A

NAO2S-H1W-A

SCD-NC

NAO4SAW-A

SCDP-* SCDP-FX-*

NAO12MW-A

SCCD-W

NAO24SAW-A NAO48MW-ANAO16SAW-A

SCNO-FDW-A Rugged sealing cover for opticalCON chassis connectors

SCD-NC Rubber sealing cover for opticalCON chassis connectors

SCCD-W Spring-loaded cover to seals D-size chassis connectors, IP65 rated

SCDP-* D-Size sealing gaskets for chassis, color coding according to ANSI/TIA-568-3-D Standard

SCDP-FX-* D-Size sealing gaskets for chassis, color coding according to ANSI/TIA-568-3-D Standard

SCDP-* 0-black / 1-brown / 2-red / 3-orange / 4-yellow / 5-green / 6-blue / 7-violet / 8-grey / 9-white
SCDP-FX-* 0-black / 2-red / 4-yellow / 5-green / 6-blue / 9-white
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COUPLER / Weatherproof opticalCON® coupler (adapter) for cable extensions.

 Type Colour Plating Fiber Solder contacts Shell ground contact Wiring

NAO2M-H1W-A Coupler black black 2 x LC-Duplex Multimode PC 4 x 0.75 mm2 • ISO/IEC 11801

NAO2S-H1W-A Coupler blue black 2 x LC-Duplex Singlemode PC 4 x 0.75 mm2 • ISO/IEC 11801

NAO2SA-H1W-A Coupler green black 2 x LC-Duplex Singlemode APC 4 x 0.75 mm2 • ISO/IEC 11801

NAO2SA-H1W-AX Coupler green black 2 x LC-Duplex Singlemode APC 4 x 0.75 mm2 •  crossed

NAO4MW-A Coupler black black 4 x Multimode PC - - ISO/IEC 11801

NAO4MW-AX Coupler black black 4 x Multimode PC - -  crossed

NAO4SW-A Coupler blue black 4 x Singlemode PC - - ISO/IEC 11801

NAO4SW-AX Coupler blue black 4 x Singlemode PC - - crossed

NAO4SAW-A Coupler green black 4 x Singlemode APC - - ISO/IEC 11801

NAO4SAW-AX Coupler green black 4 x Singlemode APC - -  crossed

NAO4SW-A-X Coupler red black 4 x Singlemode PC - - ISO/IEC 11801

NAO12MW-A Coupler black black 12 x Multimode PC - - Type A

NAO12SAW-A Coupler green black 12 x Singlemode APC - - Type A

NAO16SAW-A Coupler green black 16 x Singlemode APC - - Type A

NAO24MW-A Coupler black black 24 x Multimode PC - - Type A

NAO24SAW-A Coupler green black 24 x Singlemode APC - - Type A

NAO48MW-A Coupler black black 48 x Multimode PC - - Type A


